
UNIT – 1 

 

THEME: Our Planet: Our Health    WEEK: Refuse to Reduce 

Classes Day UKG I II III IV V 

April 24 Mon Conver. Eng. Orals Hindi Orals Comp. Hindi Orals Eng. Orals/GK 

April 26 Wed Story/ Reci. Hindi Orals Eng. Orals Eng. Orals Comp. /Pb Orals Hindi Orals 

April 28 Fri Hindi Orals Maths. Hindi  Hindi Orals Eng. Orals/GK Comp./Pbi Orals 

May 2 Tue Eng. Orals Eng. Lang. Maths.  Hindi  Maths.  Hindi  

May 9 Tue Maths.  Eng. Lit. Eng. Lang. Maths Eng.  Maths.  

May 16 Tue Eng. Hindi Eng. Lit. Eng.  Hindi Eng.  

May 19 Fri Hindi GK GK EVS EVS Pbi. 

May 23 Tue Art Art Art  GK/Art Pbi/Art EVS/Art 

Competitions: Classes UKG -- V (Best out of waste) 

May 27, Sat. PARENT TEACHER MEETING 

 

 

 

UNIT – 2 

 

THEME: Spirit of India   WEEK: Break-Free 

Classes Day UKG I II III IV V 

July 18 Tue Conver. Eng. Orals Hindi Orals Comp. Hindi Orals Eng. Orals/GK 

July 25 Tue Story/ Reci. Hindi Orals Eng. Orals Eng. Orals Comp./Pb Orals Hindi Orals 

Aug 1 Tue Hindi Orals Maths. Hindi  Hindi Orals Eng. Orals/GK Comp./Pbi Orals 

Aug 8 Tue Eng. Orals Eng. Lang. Maths.  Hindi  Maths.  Hindi  

Aug 14 Mon Maths.  Eng. Lit. Eng. Lang. Maths Eng.  Maths.  

Aug 22 Tue Eng. Hindi Eng. Lit. Eng.  Hindi Eng.  

Aug 29 Tue Hindi GK GK EVS EVS Pbi. 

Sep 5 Tue Art Art Art  GK/Art Pbi/Art EVS/Art 

Competitions: Classes UKG – V (Races / Games) 

Sept 9, Sat. PARENT TEACHER MEETING 

 

 



UNIT – 3 

 

THEME: Building Bridges to unite India   WEEK: Incredible India 

Classes Day UKG I II III IV V 

Oct 3 Tue Conver. Eng. Orals Hindi Orals Comp. Hindi Orals Eng. Orals/GK 

Oct 10 Tue Story/ Reci. Hindi Orals Eng. Orals Eng. Orals Comp./Pb Orals Hindi Orals 

Oct 17 Tue Hindi Orals Maths. Hindi  Hindi Orals Eng. Orals/GK Comp./Pbi Orals 

Oct 25 Wed Eng. Orals Eng. Lang. Maths.  Hindi  Maths.  Hindi  

Oct 31 Tue Maths.  Eng. Lit. Eng. Lang. Maths Eng.  Maths.  

Nov 7 Tue Eng. Hindi Eng. Lit. Eng.  Hindi Eng.  

Nov 21 Tue Hindi GK GK EVS EVS Pbi. 

Nov 28 Tue Art Art Art  GK/Art Pbi/Art EVS/Art 

Competitions: Class UKG – (Folk and Classical Dances and Songs) 

            Classes I – III (Card Making) 

            Classes IV – V (Rangoli Making) 

Dec 2, Sat. PARENT TEACHER MEETING 

 

 

UNIT – 4 

 

THEME: Today’s Children: Tomorrow’s Future   WEEK: Empathy 

Classes Day UKG I II III IV V 

Jan 23 Tue Conver. Eng. Orals Hindi Orals Comp. 
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Jan30 Tue Story/ Reci. Hindi Orals Eng. Orals Eng. Orals 

Feb 6 Tue Hindi Orals Maths. Hindi  Hindi Orals 

Feb 13 Tue Eng. Orals Eng. Lang. Maths.  Hindi  

Feb 20 Tue Maths.  Eng. Lit. Eng. Lang. Maths 

Feb27 Tue Eng. Hindi Eng. Lit. Eng.  

Mar 5 Tue Hindi GK GK EVS 

Mar 15 Fri Art Art Art  GK/Art 

Competitions: Classes KG – V (Story telling) 

 

 

 



 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES VI - XII 

VI-VIII IX - X XI XII P.T.M. 

Unit I 
May 15 – May 23, 2023  

Pre - Mid Term 
May 18 – May 31, 2023 - 

Quarter - I 
VI – VIII : May 27,2023 
IX – XII  : July 8, 2023 

May 18 – May 31, 2023 

- - 

Quarter - I 

- September 2, 2023 

August 14 - August 24, 2022 

Mid Term 
September 18 – October 4, 

2023 

Mid Term Quarter - II Quarter - II 

October 14, 2023 
September 18 – October 4, 

2023 
September 18 – October 4, 

2023 
September 18 – October 4, 

2023 

Unit II 
 

December 11 – December 
19, 2023 

Post - Mid Term Quarter - III Pre- Boards  

December 11 - December 23, 
2023  

December 11 - December 
23, 2023  

December 11 - December 
23, 2023  

January 13 ,2024 

Finals 
 

February 21, 2024 – March 
09, 2024 

Finals Finals 

As per C.B.S.E. Board 
Schedule 

To be announced February 21, 2024 – March 
09, 2024 

Class X : As per C.B.S.E. 
Board Schedule 

February 21, 2024 – March 
09, 2024 

 
 


